
CGO 2025 - 1ª Etapa -  Perc 1
FEPAGRO - Santa Maria 12.4.2025

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Pedro Temp Domingues
Individual
Circuit : H18A
Distance : 3900m (Dénivelé 95m)

--/5 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thiago Pinguelli Arndt 0:56:04
2. Matheus Muraro Machado 0:59:24
3. João Manoel Pinheiro Rocha 1:06:50

1. 74 00:18:12 1009m 18'02"/km
2. 49 00:06:13 00:24:25 216m 28'47"/km
3. 34 00:15:24 00:39:49 371m 41'31"/km
4. 41 00:13:45 00:53:34 229m 60'03"/km
5. 50 00:10:41 01:04:15 158m 67'37"/km
6. 38 00:13:13 01:17:28 286m 46'13"/km
7. 31 00:03:55 01:21:23 133m 29'27"/km
8. 37 00:08:42 01:30:05 160m 54'22"/km
9. 48 00:10:34 01:40:39 176m 60'02"/km

10. 100 01:04:56 02:45:35
11. 999 00:00:37 02:46:12 65m 9'29"/km
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